06:00:00a

06:00:00a

06:00:25a

06:00:34a

06:04:09a

06:09:02a

06:09:02a
06:09:02a

06:11:36a

06:15:28a

06:19:24a

06:22:26a

06:22:51a

06:26:03a

06:28:54a

06:33:04a
06:33:22a
06:41:01a

06:46:26a

The Loft
Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 6AM

TOH / Top of Hour

PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion of Fun-Sunday 170224 PS.wav / Mansion
Of Fun

XMACST_INTRO-Mike WAKE UP C PS.wav / FTP

Innocence Mission You Chase The INNOCENCE
Light MISSION

Chris Thile Thank You, New Thanks for Listening
York

EMPTY VT SLOT
STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

NRBQ Yes, I Have A  Happy Talk EP
Banana
Long Ryders I Had A Dream THE LONG RYDERS
- NATIVE SONS
The Band Rag Mama Rag  ROCK OF AGES
(Live)
Dion Kickin' Child Kickin Child: Lost
Album 1965
SXACST-SW-Wake Up-07 / The Loft
Tom Waits Diamonds On My HEART OF
Windshield SATURDAY NIGHT
(Looking For)
Peter Case Oldest Story In Live@SiriusXM
The World -
LiVE@SiriusXm
05/12/08

a song he did in his days with the Plimsouls
Loft Session #191 5/12/08

R.E.M. Old Man Kensey Reconstruction Of
The Fables

Correct ALBUM title: Fables Of The Reconstruction

LFT_SW-Musicology 0517-F PS.wav / Musicology

Led Zeppelin The Rain Song  Led Zeppelin IV
Robert Plant carry Fire Carry Fire
EMPTY VT SLOT

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:00

00:25

00:09

03:35

04:53

00:00

00:00
02:34

03:52

03:56

03:02

00:25

03:12

02:51

04:10

00:18

07:39

05:25

00:00



06:46:26a
06:46:26a

06:50:00a

06:53:07a

The Loft

Mon. Dec 11. 2017 -

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Pugwash Why Do I

XTC Love At First
Sight

Stevie Wonder Maybe Your

Baby

6AM

Silverlake

Black Sea

Talking Book

00:
00:

00:

00:00
03:34

03:07

06:48



07:00:00a

07:00:00a

07:00:22a

07:03:51a

07:07:47a

07:07:47a
07:07:47a

07:12:21a

07:16:52a

07:25:40a

07:25:57a

07:30:58a

07:34:08a

07:37:20a

07:37:38a

07:40:33a

07:42:39a

07:45:14a

07:45:14a
07:45:14a

07:50:46a

07:54:59a

The Loft

Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 7AM

TOH / Top of Hour

XMACST_IMG-WAKE UP start your day with a song PS.wav / FTP

Over There

Windmill

Connells
Filthy Friends

EMPTY VT SLOT
STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Joe Henry Believer

Taj Mahal Take A Giant
Step

Herbie Hancock A Change Is
Gonna Come

Boylan Heights

Invitation

Thrum

Like Never Before

The Imagine Project

LFT-SW-choosy mothers choose the loft PS.wav / FTP

Saint Etienne
Break Your
Heart

For The
Turnstiles

Neil Young

Grateful Dead

Only Love Can

Sugar Magnolia

Bez's Madchester
Anthems

On The Beach

American Beauty

XMACST_SW-Musicology 0317 € PS.wav / The Loft

Solomon Burke

The Zombies Tell Her No
Robert Finley Get It While
You Can

EMPTY VT SLOT
STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Shout Out Louds Jumbo Jet

John Lennon Bless You

Anders Parker Circle Same

I'll Be Doggone

PROUD MARY
The Zombies

Goin' Platinum!

Ease My Mind

JOHN LENNON
ANTHOLOGY

Anders Parker

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:00

00:22

03:29

03:56

00:00

00:00
04:34

04:31

08:48

00:17

05:01

03:10

03:12

00:18

02:55

02:06

02:35

00:00

00:00
05:32

04:13

05:03



08:00:00a
08:00:00a

08:00:18a

08:03:58a

08:07:59a

08:13:44a

08:17:59a

08:17:59a
08:17:59a

08:23:51a

08:27:20a

08:30:04a

08:30:22a

08:32:42a

08:36:19a

08:39:07a
08:39:31a

08:41:43a

08:45:57a

08:45:57a
08:45:57a

08:48:56a

The Loft

Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 8AM

TOH / Top of Hour

SXACST-SW-Wakeup '09 - 13 / Pants

Buffalo Tom

SNIFF N THE TEARS

Craig Finn
James Maddock

EMPTY VT SLOT

Taillights Fade
(live From
London Ulu
1992)

ORIVER'S SEAT

Apollo Bay

What The
Elephants Know

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Jim White

Anthony Crawford

Dave Edmunds

Here I Am

Fit In

I Hear You
Knockin'

LFT_IMG-Wake Up Sets D PS.wav / FTP

John Hammond

BoDeans

Scruffy The Cat

Can't Beat The
Kid

She's A
Runaway

My Baby She's
Alright

Let Me Come Over:

25th Anniversary
Edition

BEST OF SNIFF N

THE TEARS

Clear Heart Full Eyes
Insanity Vs Humanity

Waffles, Triangles &

Jesus

Anthony Crawford

The Collection

Can't Beat The Kid

Love & Hope & Sex &

Dreams

Tiny Days

SXACST-SW-Wake Up Cities-July '11-07 / Pants

The Byrds

Courtney Barnett &

Kurt Vile
EMPTY VT SLOT

Mr. Spaceman

Peepin’ Tom

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Pugwash

Todd Rundgren

What Are You
Like

The Verb To
Love

There Is A Season

Lotta Sea Lice

Silverlake

Faithful

o
i

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:00

00:18

03:40

04:01

05:45

04:15

00:00

00:00
05:52

03:29

02:44

00:18

02:20

03:37

02:48

00:24

02:12

04:14

00:00

00:00
02:59

07:25



The Loft
Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 8AM
08:56:21a Fleetwood Mac Over My Head  Fleetwood Mac 00: 03:38
REMASTER



09:00:00a
09:00:00a

09:00:15a

09:05:15a

09:11:13a

09:11:13a
09:11:13a

09:15:15a

09:18:57a

09:23:20a

09:28:36a
09:28:59a

09:31:39a

09:35:25a

09:38:24a

09:38:45a

09:41:31a
09:45:02a

09:45:02a
09:45:02a

09:47:39a

The Loft

Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 9AM

TOH / Top of Hour

SXACST-SW-Wakeup '09 - 28 / The Loft

David Lindley & El

Rayo-X
NRBQ

EMPTY VT SLOT

Talk To The
Lawyer

Blues Blues
Blues

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Curtis Harding

Marianne Faithfull

Kenny White

David Byrne

As I Am
Goin' Back

5 Girls -
Live@SiriusXm
12.06.04

Life During
Wartime (Live)

SXACST-SW-Wakeup '09 - 16 / Pants

Death Cab For Cutie
Elvis Costello & The

Attractions

Billy Bragg & The
Blokes

No Sunlight

New Lace
Sleeves

St. Monday

Win This Record!

Happy Talk EP

Face Your Fear

Horses and High
Heels

Live@SiriusXM

Live At Union Chapel

Narrow Stairs

TRUST

England, Half-English

SXACST-SW-Wake Up '11-Truck Reverse Alarm / Pants

The Four Tops

Little Axe
EMPTY VT SLOT

I Can't Help
Myself (Sugar
Pie, Honey
Bunch)

Factory &irl

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

The Jam

Who cover

The Who

So Sad About
Us

I Can See For
Miles

ESSENTIAL
COLLECTION

London Blues

Extras (Compilation

Promo)

The Who Sell Out

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:15

05:00

05:58

00:00

00:00
04:02

03:42

04:23

05:16

00:23

02:40

03:46

02:59

00:21

02:46

03:31

00:00

00:00
02:37

04:18



09:51:57a

09:56:01a

The Loft

Mon. Dec 11. 2017 -

Don't Let Go
Of The Coat

Pete Townshend

M. Rivers Something To
Die For

9AM

Another Scoop (2017 00: 04:04

Remaster)

Champion

00:

03:57



10:00:00a

10:00:00a
10:00:00a

10:00:00a

10:04:41a
10:08:16a
10:12:43a

10:12:56a

10:17:15a
10:20:39a

10:20:39a
10:20:39a

10:23:53a

10:27:14a

10:32:35a

10:33:00a

10:37:40a

10:42:29a
10:45:33a

10:45:33a
10:45:33a

10:51:06a

The Loft
Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 10A

TOH / Top of Hour
STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

EMPTY VT SLOT

Drive-By Truckers The Perilous The Perilous Night
Night (single)

Eric Clapton Bad Boy Eric Clapton

The Tragically Hip Courage Fully Completely

LFT-SW-Musicology 0617 A PS

Ambrosia Holdin' On To Ambrosia
Yesterday

Inara George Young Adult Dearest Everybody

EMPTY VT SLOT
STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Pugwash Easier Done Silverlake
Than Said
R.E.M. Talk About The Murmur (deluxe
Passion edition)
Ben Folds, Nick Password Lonely Avenue
Hornby

PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Crush-encore tmro 9pm 170224 PS.wav / The
Loft

Glossary Some Eternal Long Live All Of Us
Spark

Badfinger Carry On Till MAGIC CHRISTIAN
Tomorrow MUSIC

Blitzen Trapper When I'm Dying Wild And Reckless

EMPTY VT SLOT

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Karl Blau I've Got The Out Her Space
Sounds (like

You've Got The
Blues)

Gomez Natural A New Tide
Reaction

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:00
00:00

04:41

03:35

04:27

00:13

04:19

03:24

00:00

00:00
03:14

03:21

05:21

00:25

04:40

04:49

03:04

00:00

00:00
05:33

04:16



The Loft
Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 10A
10:55:22a Son Volt No Expectations Amazon Music: Open 00: 04:36
Road



11:00:00a

11:00:00a

11:00:32a

11:05:05a

11:08:18a

11:11:10a

11:11:10a
11:11:10a

11:14:23a

11:18:24a

11:24:23a

11:28:12a

11:28:38a

11:33:45a

11:39:13a

11:43:55a

11:44:15a

11:50:41a

11:54:35a

11:54:35a
11:54:35a

11:58:54a

The Loft
Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 11A

TOH / Top of Hour
SXACST-SW-not enough

Peter Perrett How The West How The West Was
Was Won Won

The Only Ones Lovers Of SPECIAL VIEW
Today

Frightened Rabbit Roadless

EMPTY VT SLOT
STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Recorded Songs EP

Lilly Hiatt Records Trinity Lane

Golden Smog She Don't Have DOWN BY THE OLD
To See You MAINSTREAM

Dave Mason Shouldn't Have Very Best Of Dave
Took More Than Mason
You Gave

The Beatles Dear Prudence Beatles
(Remaster)

SXACST-SW-LOVELY MAIDEN- P / PANTS

The Sound Monument All Fall Down

v2 A Sort Of The Unforgettable
Homecoming Fire

Duncan Sheik Home DUNCAN SHEIK

LFT-SW--Musicology 817-F PS
Jason Isbell And The 6&oddamn Lonely Live From Alabama

400 Unit Love (Live)

Jules Shear Be With You One More Crooked
Dance

EMPTY VT SLOT

STOP SET HERE backsell to last Stop Set

Chris Thile Thanks For Thanks for Listening

Listening

Stretch/Squeeze

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00

00:32

04:33

03:13

02:52

00:00

00:00
03:13

04:01

05:59

03:49

00:26

05:07

05:28

04:42

00:20

06:26

03:54

00:00

00:00
04:19

00:00

10



