The Loft
Mon. Dec 11, 2017 - 6AM

	Mon.	Dec 11, 2017 -	· 6AM		
06:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
06:00:00a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Mansion Of Fun	of Fun-Sunday 17022	24 PS.wav / Mansion		00:25
06:00:25a	XMACST_INTRO-Mike	WAKE UP C PS.wav	/ FTP		00:09
06:00:34a	Innocence Mission	You Chase The Light	INNOCENCE MISSION	0	03:35
06:04:09a	Chris Thile	Thank You, New York	Thanks for Listening	00:	04:53
06:09:02a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
06:09:02a	STOP SET HERE backsell to	last Stop Set			00:00
06:09:02a	NRBQ	Yes, I Have A Banana	Happy Talk EP	00:	02:34
06:11:36a	Long Ryders	I Had A Dream	THE LONG RYDERS - NATIVE SONS	00:	03:52
06:15:28a	The Band	Rag Mama Rag (Live)	ROCK OF AGES	00:	03:56
06:19:24a	Dion	Kickin' Child	Kickin Child: Lost Album 1965	00:	03:02
06:22:26a	SXACST-SW-Wake Up	-07 / The Loft			00:25
06:22:51a	Tom Waits	Diamonds On My Windshield (Looking For)	HEART OF SATURDAY NIGHT	0	03:12
06:26:03a	Peter Case	Oldest Story In The World - LiVE@SiriusXM 05/12/08	Live@SiriusXM	00:	02:51
	ng he did in his days with the Plin Session #191 5/12/08	msouls			
06:28:54a	R.E.M.	Old Man Kensey	Reconstruction Of The Fables	00:	04:10
Corr	ect ALBUM title: Fables Of The	Reconstruction			
06:33:04a	LFT_SW-Musicology 05	517-F PS.wav / Music	ology		00:18
06:33:22a	Led Zeppelin	The Rain Song	Led Zeppelin IV	00:	07:39
06:41:01a	Robert Plant	Carry Fire	Carry Fire	00:	05:25
06:46:26a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 6AM

			<u> </u>		
06:46:26a	STOP SET HERE backsell to	o last Stop Set			00:00
06:46:26a	Pugwash	Why Do I	Silverlake	00:	03:34
06:50:00α	XTC	Love At First Sight	Black Sea	00:	03:07
06:53:07α	Stevie Wonder	Maybe Your Baby	Talking Book	00:	06:48

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 7AM

	741011.	DEC 11. 2017 -			
07:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
07:00:00a	XMACST_IMG-WAKE U	JP start your day wit	h a song PS.wav / FTP		00:22
07:00:22a	Connells	Over There	Boylan Heights	00:	03:29
07:03:51a	Filthy Friends	Windmill	Invitation	00:	03:56
07:07:47a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
07:07:47a	STOP SET HERE backsell to lo	ast Stop Set			00:00
07:07:47a	Joe Henry	Believer	Thrum	00:	04:34
07:12:21a	Taj Mahal	Take A Giant Step	Like Never Before	00:	04:31
07:16:52a	Herbie Hancock	A Change Is Gonna Come	The Imagine Project	00:	08:48
07:25:40a	LFT-SW-choosy mother	s choose the loft PS	5.wav / FTP		00:17
07:25:57α	Saint Etienne	Only Love Can Break Your Heart	Bez's Madchester Anthems	00:	05:01
07:30:58a	Neil Young	For The Turnstiles	On The Beach	00:	03:10
07:34:08a	Grateful Dead	Sugar Magnolia	American Beauty	00:	03:12
07:37:20a	XMACST_SW-Musicolog	gy 0317 C PS.wav /	The Loft		00:18
07:37:38a	Solomon Burke	I'll Be Doggone	PROUD MARY	00:	02:55
07:40:33a	The Zombies	Tell Her No	The Zombies	00:	02:06
07:42:39a	Robert Finley	Get It While You Can	Goin' Platinum!	00:	02:35
07:45:14a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
07:45:14a	STOP SET HERE backsell to la	ast Stop Set			00:00
07:45:14a	Shout Out Louds	Jumbo Jet	Ease My Mind	00:	05:32
07:50:46a	John Lennon	Bless You	JOHN LENNON ANTHOLOGY	00:	04:13
07:54:59a	Anders Parker	Circle Same	Anders Parker	00:	05:03

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 8AM

	MOII.	Dec 11. 2017 -			
08:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
08:00:00a	SXACST-SW-Wakeup '(09 - 13 / Pants			00:18
08:00:18α	Buffalo Tom	Taillights Fade (live From London Ulu 1992)	Let Me Come Over: 25th Anniversary Edition	00:	03:40
08:03:58a	SNIFF N THE TEARS	DRIVER'S SEAT	BEST OF SNIFF N THE TEARS	00:	04:01
08:07:59a	Craig Finn	Apollo Bay	Clear Heart Full Eyes	00:	05:45
08:13:44a	James Maddock	What The Elephants Know	Insanity Vs Humanity	00:	04:15
08:17:59α	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
08:17:59a	STOP SET HERE backsell to lo	ast Stop Set			00:00
08:17:59a	Jim White	Here I Am	Waffles, Triangles & Jesus	00:	05:52
08:23:51a	Anthony Crawford	Fit In	Anthony Crawford	00:	03:29
08:27:20a	Dave Edmunds	I Hear You Knockin'	The Collection	00:	02:44
08:30:04a	LFT_IMG-Wake Up Set	s D PS.wav / FTP			00:18
08:30:22a	John Hammond	Can't Beat The Kid	Can't Beat The Kid	00:	02:20
08:32:42a	BoDeans	She's A Runaway	Love & Hope & Sex & Dreams	00:	03:37
08:36:19a	Scruffy The Cat	My Baby She's Alright	Tiny Days	00:	02:48
08:39:07a	SXACST-SW-Wake Up	Cities-July '11-07 / I	Pants		00:24
08:39:31a	The Byrds	Mr. Spaceman	There Is A Season	00:	02:12
08:41:43a	Courtney Barnett & Kurt Vile	Peepin' Tom	Lotta Sea Lice	00:	04:14
08:45:57a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
08:45:57α	STOP SET HERE backsell to lo	ast Stop Set			00:00
08:45:57a	Pugwash	What Are You Like	Silverlake	00:	02:59
08:48:56a	Todd Rundgren	The Verb To Love	Faithful	0	07:25

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 8AM

08:56:21a Fleetwood Mac Over My Head Fleetwood Mac 00: 03:38

REMASTER

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 9AM

	Mon.	Dec 11. 2017 -	9 AM		
09:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
09:00:00a	SXACST-SW-Wakeup '	09 - 28 / The Loft			00:15
09:00:15a	David Lindley & El Rayo-X	Talk To The Lawyer	Win This Record!	0	05:00
09:05:15a	NRBQ	Blues Blues Blues	Happy Talk EP	00:	05:58
09:11:13a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
09:11:13a	STOP SET HERE backsell to l	ast Stop Set			00:00
09:11:13a	Curtis Harding	As I Am	Face Your Fear	00:	04:02
09:15:15a	Marianne Faithfull	Goin' Back	Horses and High Heels	00:	03:42
09:18:57a	Kenny White	5 Girls - Live@SiriusXM 12.06.04	Live@SiriusXM	00:	04:23
09:23:20a	David Byrne	Life During Wartime (Live)	Live At Union Chapel	00:	05:16
09:28:36a	SXACST-SW-Wakeup '	09 - 16 / Pants			00:23
09:28:59a	Death Cab For Cutie	No Sunlight	Narrow Stairs	00:	02:40
09:31:39a	Elvis Costello & The Attractions	New Lace Sleeves	TRUST	0	03:46
09:35:25a	Billy Bragg & The Blokes	St. Monday	England, Half-English	00:	02:59
09:38:24a	SXACST-SW-Wake Up	'11-Truck Reverse A	larm / Pants		00:21
09:38:45a	The Four Tops	I Can't Help Myself (Sugar Pie, Honey Bunch)	ESSENTIAL COLLECTION	00:	02:46
09:41:31a	Little Axe	Factory Girl	London Blues	00:	03:31
09:45:02a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
09:45:02a	STOP SET HERE backsell to l	ast Stop Set			00:00
09:45:02α	The Jam	So Sad About Us	Extras (Compilation Promo)	00:	02:37
Who	cover				
09:47:39a	The Who	I Can See For Miles	The Who Sell Out	00:	04:18

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 9AM

09:51:57a Pete Townshend Don't Let Go Another Scoop (2017 00: 04:04 Of The Coat Remaster)

09:56:01a M. Rivers Something To Champion 00: 03:57

Die For

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 10A

	mon.	Dec 11, 2017 -	IUA		
10:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
10:00:00a	STOP SET HERE backsell to la	st Stop Set			00:00
10:00:00a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
10:00:00a	Drive-By Truckers	The Perilous Night	The Perilous Night (single)	00:	04:41
10:04:41a	Eric Clapton	Bad Boy	Eric Clapton	00:	03:35
10:08:16a	The Tragically Hip	Courage	Fully Completely	00:	04:27
10:12:43a	LFT-SW-Musicology 061	7 A PS			00:13
10:12:56a	Ambrosia	Holdin' On To Yesterday	Ambrosia	00:	04:19
10:17:15a	Inara George	Young Adult	Dearest Everybody	00:	03:24
10:20:39a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
10:20:39a	STOP SET HERE backsell to la	st Stop Set			00:00
10:20:39a	Pugwash	Easier Done Than Said	Silverlake	00:	03:14
10:23:53a	R.E.M.	Talk About The Passion	Murmur (deluxe edition)	00:	03:21
10:27:14a	Ben Folds, Nick Hornby	Password	Lonely Avenue	00:	05:21
10:32:35a	PRO-OCP-LFT-Cletic Cru Loft	ısh-encore tmro 9pm	170224 PS.wav / The		00:25
10:33:00a	Glossary	Some Eternal Spark	Long Live All Of Us	00:	04:40
10:37:40a	Badfinger	Carry On Till Tomorrow	MAGIC CHRISTIAN MUSIC	00:	04:49
10:42:29a	Blitzen Trapper	When I'm Dying	Wild And Reckless	00:	03:04
10:45:33a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
10:45:33a	STOP SET HERE backsell to la	st Stop Set			00:00
10:45:33a	Karl Blau	I've Got The Sounds (like You've Got The Blues)	Out Her Space	00:	05:33
10:51:06a	Gomez	Natural Reaction	A New Tide	00:	04:16

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 10A

10:55:22a Son Volt No Expectations Amazon Music: Open 00: 04:36

Road

The Loft Mon. Dec 11. 2017 - 11A

	MON.	DEC 11. 2017 -	. IIW		
11:00:00a	TOH / Top of Hour				00:00
11:00:00a	SXACST-SW-not enoug	h			00:32
11:00:32a	Peter Perrett	How The West Was Won	How The West Was Won	00:	04:33
11:05:05a	The Only Ones	Lovers Of Today	SPECIAL VIEW	0	03:13
11:08:18a	Frightened Rabbit	Roadless	Recorded Songs EP	00:	02:52
11:11:10a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
11:11:10a	STOP SET HERE backsell to l	ast Stop Set			00:00
11:11:10a	Lilly Hiatt	Records	Trinity Lane	00:	03:13
11:14:23a	Golden Smog	She Don't Have To See You	DOWN BY THE OLD MAINSTREAM	00:	04:01
11:18:24a	Dave Mason	Shouldn't Have Took More Than You Gave	Very Best Of Dave Mason	00:	05:59
11:24:23a	The Beatles	Dear Prudence (Remaster)	Beatles	00:	03:49
11:28:12a	SXACST-SW-LOVELY	MAIDEN-P/PANTS	5		00:26
11:28:38a	The Sound	Monument	All Fall Down	00:	05:07
11:33:45a	U2	A Sort Of Homecoming	The Unforgettable Fire	00:	05:28
11:39:13a	Duncan Sheik	Home	DUNCAN SHEIK	0	04:42
11:43:55a	LFT-SWMusicology 81	7-F PS			00:20
11:44:15a	Jason Isbell And The 400 Unit	Goddamn Lonely Love (Live)	Live From Alabama	00:	06:26
11:50:41a	Jules Shear	Be With You	One More Crooked Dance	00:	03:54
11:54:35a	EMPTY VT SLOT				00:00
11:54:35a	STOP SET HERE backsell to l	ast Stop Set			00:00
11:54:35a	Chris Thile	Thanks For Listening	Thanks for Listening	00:	04:19
11:58:54a	Stretch/Squeeze				00:00